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FILED KA NSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 
JAN 1 1 2010
 

RECEWTSANDEXPENDlTURESREPORT
 
RON THORNBURGH OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE 

pECRETARY OF STATE 

January 10,2010 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE AND CANDIDATE'S COUNTY ELECTION OFFICER
 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS
 

A. Natne ofCandidate: Ann E Mah 

Address: 3351 SE Meadowview Dr 

City and Zip Code:_To_p_e_k_a_6_6_6_0_5 ~__ COlUlty: Shawnee 

Office Sought: State Representative District: 53rd 
~--~--

B. Check only if appropriate: __Alnended Filing __ Tennination Report 

C. Sunnnary (covering the period from January 1,2009 through December 31,2009) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning ofperiod . $8,120.18 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) . $9,500.00 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) .. $17,620.18 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) . $4,719.18 

5. Cash on hand at close ofperiod (Subtract Line 4 from 3) . $12,901.00 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) $162.00 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) 0.00 

D. "I declare that this report) including any accolnpanying schedules and statenlents) has been examined by Ine 
and to the best of IllY knowledge and belief is tnle, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

Jan. 9,2010 
Date 

GEe Form Rev, 2001 



Date 

6/13/2009 

9/23/2009 

9/28/2009 

9/28/2009 

9/29/2009 

9/30/2009 

9/30/2009 

10/1/2009 

10/112009 

10/5/2009 

1017/2009 

1018/2009 

Name and Address 
of Contributor 

Kansans for Lifesaving Cures 
PO Box 394 
Topeka, KS 66601 

Kansas National Education Assoc PAC 
715 SW 10th Ave 
Topeka,lCS 66612-1686 

Carpenten' Dist. Council of KC & 
Vicinity SSF - Political Fund 
625 W 39th St, KC, MO 64111 

Kansas Optometric PAC 
1266 SW Topeka Blvd 
Topeka, KS 66612 

James W. Parrish 
700 SW Jackson Ste #200 
Topeka, KS 66603 

Teamsters 696 D.R.I.V.E. For 
Kansas, 3600 NE Sardou Bldg #2 
Topeka, KS 66616 

Frank C. Sabatini Trust 
2423 SE 37th St 
Topeka, KS 66605-2310 

Nancy W. Irwin 
POBox 19228 
Topeak, KS 66619 

Lois Dimmitt 
3123 SW 15th St 
Topeka, KS 66604-2515 

Jack Stroke) 
5125 SE 10th St 
Tecumseh, KS 66542-9427 

Kansas Contractors Assoc PAC 
PO Box 5061 
Topeka,1(S 66605 

CBS Properties LLC 
6136 SW 38th St 
Topeka, KS 66610-1308 

SCHEDULE A
 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS
 

Ann E Mah
 
(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)
 

Occupation & Industry 
of Individual Giving 

More Than S150 

Business Owner,
 
Hospitality Industry
 

Retired;
 
Spouse: Retired
 

Check
 
Appropriate Box
 

Casb 

o 

o 

o 

o 

o 

o 

o 

o 

o 

o 

o 

o 

Cbeck 

mI 

mI 

00 

00 

Loan Otber 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

o o 

o o 

o o 

o o 

o o 

o o 

o o 

o o 

Amount of
 
Cash, Check,
 

Loan or
 
Other Receipt
 

5500.00 

5250.00 

$500.00 

5250.00 

5250.00 

5500.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$200.00 

$100.00 

$500.00
 

$3,350.00
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Ann E Mah
 
(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)
 

Date 
Name and Address 

of Contributor 

Occupation & Industry 
of Individual Giving 

More Than $150 Cash 

Check 
Appropriate BOI 

Check Loan Other 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or 
Other Receipt 

Dennis L Elliott 
10/8/2009 3469 Crestwater Dr 0 1&1 0 0 5100.00 

Topeka, KS 66605-2364 

Evelyn M Clark 
10/8/2009 231 Anita Retired 0 IXI 0 0 5200.00 

Haysville, KS 67060 

Anheuser-Busch Cos., Inc. 
10/8/2009 One Busch Place 0 IXI 0 0 5200.00 

St. Louis, MO 63118-1852 

AT&T Kansas PAC 
10/8/2009 220 E 6th Rm 500 0 r&J 0 0 5500.00 

Topeka,~ 66603 

DarreU Timken 
10/8/2009 3418 SE Buckeye St 0 IXI 0 0 5100.00 

Topeka,KS 66605-3075 

Zandra L Myrick 
10/8/2009 3403 NW 49th St 0 00 0 0 $100.00 

Topeka, KS 66618 

BruceANey 
10/812009 1420-C Applegate Ct 0 00 0 0 5100.00 

Lawrence, KS 66049-2948 

Marilyn L Jacobson 
10/812009 2332 SE Oakwood Dr 0 I2SI 0 0 5100.00 

Topeka,1CS 66605 

Kenneth R Scott 
10/8/2009 3317 SE Meadowview Dr 0 I&J 0 0 5100.00 

Topeka, ICS 66605-3022 

Larry J Shipman 
10/8/2009 3030 SE Panlen Rd 0 00 0 0 5100.00 

Topeka,~ 66605 

Kansas Bankers Assoc. PAC 
10/19/2009 State, PO Box 4407 0 [&) 0 0 $100.00 

Topeka,~ 66604-0407 

Local 1445 Carpenters PAC 
10/2712009 212 NW Norris St 0 1m 0 0 5500.00 

Topeka,KS 66608-1355 

i; "c:;,:?;~;0;:·~1,., ";~%;'L< . :<;t.. . . 
,,',"', "<""' ',,'-, 

1",'­ . /~',"~'F .;Th&'~i;~~. ~ ':<:}if,~"~' ,,:)'<i;i;::J~,"~~~', .';";7(;;f{";i
J 

. $2,200.00
:,:::,.;':':"''.;'";;-)0.",,,, :':::.' 

- . 
,??< :};;:!)~:\1(i:i;c,/ :.,: , .':{ 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Ann E Mah 
(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 
Name and Address 

of Contributor 

Occupation & Industry 
of Individual Giving 

More Than $150 Cash 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Check Loan Other 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or 
Other Receipt 

11/912009 
Vortex, Inc 
1401 SW Topeka Blvd 
Topeka,1CS 66612 

0 00 0 0 5100.00 

11/1212009 
DCP Midstream, LP 
370 17tb S1, Ste #2500 
Denver, CO 80202 

0 00 0 0 5200.00 

11/1812009 
James E Benfer, III 
1507 SW Topeka Blvd 
Topeka, ICS 66612 

0 00 0 0 5100.00 

11/20/2009 

11/24/2009 

12/3/2009 

1213/2009 

12/9/2009 

121UI2009 

12/14/2009 

12/16/2009 

Polsinelli Shughart, PC 
555 S Kansas Ave Ste #101 
Topeka,1CS 66603 

Oneok Employees PAC 
PO Box 871 
Tulsa, OK 74102 

BNSF Railway Company 
2500 Lou Menk Dr, AOB-3 
Ft. Worth, TX 76131 

Strategic Communications of 
Kansas, LLC, 919 S Kansas 
Topeka, ICS 66612 

Kansas Cable PAC 
815 SW Topeka Blvd-2nd Fir 
Topeka,1CS 66612 

Kansas State Troopers PAC 
1200 SW 10th Ave 
Topeka, ICS 66604 

Kansas Health Care Assn-PAC 
117 SW 6th Ave, Ste #200 
Topeka, ICS 66603 

DCA Kansas Good Government 
Fund, 10500 Quivira 
Overland Park, ICS 66215 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

£8] 

00 

00 

l&l 

00 

I&J 

1&1 

1:&1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

5150.00 

5200.00 

5250.00 

$250.00 

5250.00 

5250.00 

5200.00 

$200.00 

12/1612009 
Kansas Restaurant and Hospitality 
Assoc PAC, 3500 N Rock Rd Bldg 
1300, Wichita, KS 67226 

0 1&1 0 0 5200.00 

"' -

".. . ;" 

,.:~ ":l't;:;;:\. ,': -

'Thi'hg; 
., "~ ':';':'~h,::., 

;;;"'\"::i:j",:C;' 
. " 

$2,350.00 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Ann E Mah 
(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Occupation & Industry
Name and Address

Date of Individual Giving 
of Contributor 

More Than $150 

12/19/2009
 

12/22/2009
 

12/22/2009
 

12/24/2009
 

12/26/2009
 

12128/2009
 

Gaches, Braden, Barbee & Assoc. 
825 S Kansas Ave, Ste #500 
Topeka,1CS 66612-1202 

Kansas Automobile Dealers Election 
Action Committee, 731 S Kansas Ave 
Topeka,l'S 66603-3807 

Beverley J Worster 
1034 E 4S0Rd 
Lawrence, KS 66047 

Pioneer Communications 
120 W Kansas Ave 
Ulysses, KS 67880-0707 

KTLA Consumer/Civil Justice 
PAC, 719 SW Van Buren 
Topeka, KS 66603-3715 

Hy-Vee,Inc 
5820 Westown Parkway 
West Des Moines, IA 50266 

Check Amount of 
Appropriate Box Cash, Check, 

CheckCash LoaD Other 
Loan or 

Other Receipt 

1&10 0 0 5100.00 

I&l0 0 0 5150.00 

IE0 0 0 5100.00 

IE)0 D 0 5500.00 

IE)0 0 0 5150.00 

IE)0 D 0 S200.00 

00 0 0 

00 0 0 

·it.>~~"*~.... ·,;;"~~:~" .~? ~':' 
",:"";';?;,,, J>;:;,i.".:~~~J";,f~;';;}~~,~i:~:~i, B:: 51,200.00
<'S::·;, '''1Y;~!::/~ .',,\.,,;,; ;,",: 

<';::;.. >:-;:':" :'~";:;;:'i' ,f;" , .'< '''C',' 'k~i:~ "f,;" 

':, ' <,cC.,.o";:;;):;;\<.:.", ";,> ' ·.L;,,')"::,' -, . ' 
:> ;", ... 'c~?,;J~' e/::i,:£ G~;~~i ~~~~"p -r"This ~~;:..i< ';';/,:~r:';;';·Z'~';:'~:~:r~i'~~~,3i}'.:~;~c~':;X;~j~~~(~~_-" 

"h',. ."'<~;C~::;L<'~::?{~.tt;,/'~"/">' /'!
,>,~,~ 

':;;~':;S-):';:;\:; ';"~~~");'<:f~~:"c"'::"L:Y"L ;':;:;F~'::' .~J,' .\, ·!.:"~{ix '(?;:;':~:f:~1';'\'~;';::<
" .J~·;":t. 'Hi i~':.'\;<:,",,'''''' ..i,>; :,,: , , 

CompJe e sI t ifla t page 0 fSchednle A 
Total Unitemized Contributions 
($50 or less) 

Total Unitemized Contributions 
($50 or less) 

Sale ofPolitical Materials 
(Unitemized) 

Total Contributions When 
Contributor Not Known 

TOTAL RECEIPTS TIDS 
PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary) 

$9,100.00 

$400.00 

$0.00 

SO.OO 

59,500.00 
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5162.00 

SCHEDULE 8
 
IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS
 

Ann E Mah 
(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 
Name and Address 

of Contributor 

10/8/2009 
Kansas Wine & Spritis Wholesalers PAC 
212 SW 8th Ave, Ste. #202 
Topeka, KS 66603 

List Occupation & Industry 
for Those Giving an In-Kind 

of more than 5150 

Value of
Description of In-Kind 

In-Kind
Contribution 

Contribution 

Alcoholic Beverages for 
Fundraiser 

$162.00 

Complete if last page ofSchedole B 

Total Itemized (over $100 In-Kind Contributions $162.00 
$0.00Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions 

$162.00TOTAE IN~KINDCONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to )joe 6 ofSummary) 
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SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Ann E Mah 
(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date Name and Address 
Purpose of Expenditure 

or Disbursement 
Amount 

1/23/2009 
Shawnee County Democratic Party 
PO Box 2634 
Topeka, KS 66601-2634 

Donation $250.00 

2/7/2009 
Hawver News Company, LLC 
3823 SW Wood Valley Dr 
Topeka, KS 66610-1124 

Subscription $102.00 

2/7/2009 
Kansas Democratic Party 
PO Box 1914 
Topeka, KS 66601-1914 

Advertising $200.00 

2/7/2009 
Kansas Democratic Party 
PO Box 1914 
Topeka, KS 66601-1914 

Donation $500.00 

2/7/2009 
US Postmaster (Dillons Sta #027) 
5720 SW 21st St 
Topeka, KS 66604 

Postage $8.40 

4/5/2009 
AnnEMah 
3351 SE Meadowview Dr 
Topeka, KS 66605 

Candidate Reimbursement for town 
hall postage & meeting expenses 

$163.48 

4/11/2009 
Shawnee County Democratic Party 
PO Box 2634 
Topeka, KS 66601-2634 

Donation $100.00 

5/17/2009 
Highland Park Baseball Assoc 
2801 SE 25th 
Topeka, KS 66605 

Donation $100.00 

7/21/2009 
State ofKansas - Legislative Admin 
Services, 300 SW 10th Ave Ste 511 
Topeka, KS 66612-1504 

Newsletter copies $248.61 

7/21/2009 
Neal Resources 
17520 Nature Walk Trail #]06 
Parker, CO 80134 

Website Hosting & Updates $80.40 

7/21/2009 
Topeka Perfonning Arts Center 
214 SE 8th Ave 
Topeka, KS 66603 

Fundraiser I Donation $120.00 

2/9/2009 
Topeka AIDS Project 
708 SW 6th Ave 
Topeka, KS 66603 

Fundraiser I Donation $100.00 

:: 

$1,972.89 
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SCHEDUlEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Ann E Mah 
(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date Name and Address 
Purpose ofExpenditure 

or Disbursement 
Amount 

7/24/2009 
Kansas Children's Discovery Center 
PO Box 4014 
Topeka, KS 66604 

Donation S100.00 

7/26/2009 
AnnEMah 
3351 SE Meadowview Dr 
Topeka, KS 66605 

Reimbursement to candidate for 
office supplies 

$35.92 

8/5/2009 
State ofKansas • Legislative Admin 
Services, 300 SW lOth Ave Ste 511 
Topeka, KS 66612-1504 

Postage S737.04 

8/5/2009 
Hawver News Company, LLC 
3823 SW Wood Valley Dr 
Tooeka.. KS 66610-1124 

Subscription $102.00 

8/16/2009 
AnnEMah 
3351 SE Meadowview Dr 
Topeka, KS 66605 

Reimbursement to candidate for 
postage 

S56.00 

9/8/2009 
Shawnee County Democratic Party 
PO Box 2634 
Topeka, KS 66601-2634 

Donation $600.00 

9/8/2009 
Tecumseh Kiwanis Club 
PO Box 124 
Tecumseh, KS 66542 

Donation $100.00 

9/8/2009 
NAACP 
501 SE Jefferson St, Ste #31 
Topeka, KS 66607 

Fundraiser I Donation $80.00 

9/8/2009 
NAACP 
501 SE Jefferson St, Ste #31 
Topeka, KS 66607 

Advertisement $50.00 

9/29/2009 
American Heart Association 
5375 SW 7th St 
Topeka, KS 66606 

Donation $100.00 

9/29/2009 
AnnEMah 
3351 SE Meadowview Dr 
Topeka, KS 66605 

Reimbursement to candidate for 
postage & office supplies 

$75.66 

9/29/2009 
State of Kansas - Legislative Admin 
Services, 300 SW 10th Ave Ste 511 
Topeka, KS 66612-1504 

Newsletter copies $108.59 

9/29/2009 
AnnEMah 
3351 SE Meadowview Dr 
Topeka, KS 66605 

Reimbursement to candidate for 
postage 

$96.80 

10/7/2009 
AnnEMah 
3351 SE Meadowview Dr 
Topeka, KS 66606 

Reimbursement to candidate for 
fundraiser food 

$72.16 

,1~;fu;1}~:;~1.r~£!i.~.~b.~~.,~~~~: 
\ > ;··i~; '-';,-'. -f " .... -. --. 

$2,314.17 

Page 8 of9 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Ann E Mah 
(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date Name and Address 
Purpose of Expenditure 

or Disbursement 
Amount 

AnnEMah 
Reimbursement to candidate for 

11/2/2009 3351 SEMeadowviewDr 
website

Topeka, KS 66605 
Ann E Mah Reimbursement to candidate for 

11/15/2009 3351 SEMeadowviewDr 
mailing expenses Topeka, KS 66605 

AnnEMah 
Reimbursement to candidate for 

11/25/2009 3351 SE Meadowview Dr 
constituent coffee expenses 

Topeka, KS 66605 
Kansas Farmers Union 

12/112009 901 W First St Advertisement 
McPherson, KS 67460 

$59.90 

$90.43 

$56.01 

$60.00 

..' :\';L:.-o:;;(. ;;:~:.iL~,~':':~" C,.j '::=,. :'.: .;":J .~::. .!/};.~:ic: ;~,,~+,;} 

Shb~~i.~Thii'J)age.:>~t;:;:;'~:. $266.34 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period $4,553.40 
Total Unitemized Expenditures of$50 or less $165.78 

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENT 
THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary) $4,719.18 
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